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TORRACCIA DI PRESURA

Gran Selezione
Chianti Classico 2010
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

SELECTIONS

OENO

$71.81

* Suggested retail price

$10.56
14835316
$61.26
6x750ml
Private import
Unavailable
Still wine

Italy

Denominazione di origine controllata e
garantita (DOCG)

Tuscany

Chianti Classico

Sangiovese 100 %
14%

Red

Dry

2,6

Cork

Torraccia di Presura is located in in a beautiful part of the Chianti Classico region where vineyards
alternate with olive groves and domestic and maritime pine woods, overlooking the river Ema, about 15 km
south from Florence. Since 1986, year of purchase of the first vineyard, the estate has been enlarging
through the years up to the current 75 hectares, of which about 35 are vineyards and 16 are olive groves.
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